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V37

1

ŻMUDZIŃSKI Jakub

RAMOSKA Kevinas
POL/UKS Dwójka TG 

IRL/Fudoshin 

2

JAMAIGNE Zackaria

CHUYASHKOU Viachaslau
BEL/JC Sambreville 

BLR/RGUOR 

17

30

31

32
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- [] 

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 
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3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

- [] 

3

PAUN Bohdan

BOGDANIUK Jakub
UKR/judo-dnepr 

POL/UKS HALINÓW TEAM 

4

CALIK Yalcin
TUR/TURKEY 

18

5

21

13

29

- [] 

CALIK

25

- [] 

- []

5

KROPIEWNICKI Stanislaw

PARÁDI Balázs
POL/Legia 

HUN/EVSI 

6

PJOTR Debruyne

HEEREN Axel
BEL/Judoschool ASAHI 

NED/JTOG 

19

3

19

11

27

- [] 

- [] 

7

KOSSUTH Adam

KOTYRLO Oleksandr
SVK/JK Levice 

POL/MUKS KOKORO 

8

MROZEK Jakub
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

MROZEK

26

- [] 

37

- []

- [] 

- [] 

- []

- []

9

GORZELAK Jan

KAZAK Alen
POL/KS Judo Tigers 

BLR/KSDUSHOR 

10

SALKIEWICZ Filip

DUDY David
POL/Klub Judo AZS Opole 

CZE/JUAP 

21

2

18

10

26

- [] 

- [] 

11

KARCZYK Filip

ŠPIKA Aleksandrs
POL/UKS Praskie CS 

LAT/Makkabi Riga 

12

DEMIRTAS Cem Ata
TUR/TURKEY 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

DEMIRTAS

27

- [] 

- []

13

DERIUGIN Maksym

JONATAN Lingmerth
POL/AZS-UKW 

SWE/JK National 

14

KUBIAK Damian
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

KUBIAK

- [] 

15

DYGA Piotr

GIORDANO Leonardo
POL/AZS UW 

ITA/LAVILLA 

16

ERIC Raick
BEL/Visé 

24

8

24

16

32

- [] 

ERIC

28

- [] 

38

- []

- [] 

43

- []
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